seidensticker

Shaped

Collar size

The tailoring of a shirt is a statement of an individual sense of style and
personal character. Whether slim and body-fitted or wide and comfortable,
only when a shirt fits your type of figure optimally, is a harmonious, holistic
picture created.

For this reason Seidensticker offers five different fits for every silhouette and
every style - from fashionably slim, classically straight or even leisurely casual.
To determine your perfect fit, just measure your neck width, then the chest
and waist measurements following on to the length of sleeve. On our sketch,
you can find out exactly where to place the measuring tape.

All information in the shirt size table below is given in centimetres. Along with
this use our Seidensticker Shirt Fit Finder, which will give you your perfect
Seidensticker fit after entering your body measurements.

XS S M L XL XXL 3XL 4XL 5XL 6XL

37/38 39/40 41/42 43/44 45/46



seidensticker

Chest

Waist

m Sleeve length normal

Sleeve length half arm

Sleeve length extra long arm

Sleeve length extra short arm

Back length normal + half sleeve

Back length extra long arm

Back length extra short arm

XS

108

94

66,5

25

71

59

79

82

77

114

102

66,5

25

71

59

80

83

78

122

108

66,5

25

71

59

81

84

79

XL

128

114

67,5

25

71

59

82

85

80

XXL

134

120

67,5

25

71

59

83

86

81

3XL

4XL

5XL

6XL



