## \$ seidensticker



The tailoring of a shirt is a statement of an individual sense of style and personal character. Whether slim and body-fitted or wide and comfortable, only when a shirt fits your type of figure optimally, is a harmonious, holistic picture created.

For this reason Seidensticker offers five different fits for every silhouette and every style - from fashionably slim, classically straight or even leisurely casual. To determine your perfect fit, just measure your neck width, then the chest and waist measurements following on to the length of sleeve. On our sketch, you can find out exactly where to place the measuring tape.

All information in the shirt size table below is given in centimetres. Along with this use our Seidensticker Shirt Fit Finder, which will give you your perfect Seidensticker fit after entering your body measurements.

|--|

	XS	S	M	L	XL	XXL	3XL	4XL	5XL	6XL
01 Collar size		37/38	39/40	41/42	43/44	45/46				

## \$ seidensticker

	XS	S	M	L	XL	XXL	3XL	4XL	5XL	6XL
02 Chest		108	114	122	128	134				
оз Waist		94	102	108	114	120				
04 Sleeve length normal		66,5	66,5	66,5	67,5	67,5				
Sleeve length half arm		25	25	25	25	25				
Sleeve length extra long arm		71	71	71	71	71				
Sleeve length extra short arm		59	59	59	59	59				
Back length normal + half sleeve		79	80	81	82	83				
Back length extra long arm		82	83	84	85	86				
Back length extra short arm		77	78	79	80	81				